Well#9: 	 Meter Reading 	 Total for Quarter:

Well#10:
I

Meter Reading 	 Total for Quarter:

i TOTAL PRODUCTION FOR QUARTER:

Total Production
_

...al X 3 Cents per thousand gallons = Total Amount Due: $ 	 31SI

Please calculate the Total Amount Due and submit the Production Report and
Payment to Neches & Trinity Valleys Groundwater Conservation District

WITHIN 30 DAYS.
C> >1> YOU WILL ,NOT RECEIVE AN INVOICE UNLESS REQUESTED-8 41 .4

GALLONS

	Total for Quarter:  L OLCS,

Total for Quarter:

Total for Quarter:

Total for Quarter: 	11 1  40 0

Total for Quarter:

Total for Quarter:

Total for Quarter:

Total for Quarter:

Attachment 6

SCHEDULE 1-1 REV REQUIREMENT

UTILITY NAME: 	Dogwood Estates Water Company
SCHEDULES - CLASS B RATE/TARIFF CHANGE

I-I REVENUE REQUIREMENT SUMMARY
PUC Docket No. 	46958 	Test Year End: 	December 31, 2016

A I 	B C D ' E F=D+E G
.7"-Z7e7 - 	-''''..k '7,, 	7 - 	T  -"" - --. - - - - - 7. ' 7 ,

, 	t,- 	 .. 	l

Historical
Test Year

K & M
Changes Test Year

Adjusted
i,.. ,

Line
No.

Acct.
No.

Account Name Reference/
Instructions

Volume related expenses:
1 I 610 Purchased water 0 0 0 Schedule II-3
2 1 615 Power Expense-production only 26,579 0 26,579 Schedule II-4
3 I 	618 Other volume related expenses 1,521 (1,521) 0 Schedule II-5

Total volume related exp. 28,100 (1,521) 26,579 Add Lines 1-3
, Non-volume related expenses:

5 1 601-1, Employee labor 0 0 0 Schedule 11-6, Line 1
6 I 620 Materials 21,211 0 21,211 Schedule 11-7
7 631-636 Contract work 28,910 0 28,910 Schedule 11-8
8
9

I 	650 	• Transportation expenses 9,901 0 9,901 Schedule 11-9
1 664 Other plant maintenance 34,950 (1,179) 33,771 Schedule I1-10

10 -' Total non-volume related exp. 94,972 (1,179) 93,793 Add Lines 5-9

1 Admin. & general expenses: 1.. 	' 	- 	' 	. 	.
11 I 601-2 Office salaries 19,612 0 19,612 Schedule 11-6, line 2
12 I 601-3 Mgmt. salaries 30,000 0 30,000 Schedule 11-6, line 3
13 1 604 Employee pensions & benefits 0 0 0 Schedule 11-11

114 I 	615 Purchased power-Office only 0 0 0 Schedule 11-4
15 I 670 Bad debt expense 343 0 343 Schedule 11-12
16 I 676 Office services & rentals 6,000 0 6,000 Schedule 11-13
17 1 677 Office supplies & expenses . 	9,992 0 9,992 Schedule 11-14
18 I 678 Professional services 4,085 0 4,085 Schedule 11-15
19 I 684 Insurance 18,912 0 18,912 Schedule 11-16
20 1 666 Regulatoty (rate case) expense 1,000 7,000 8,000 Schedule 11-17
21 I 	667 Regulatory expense (other) 3,916 0 3,916 Schedule 11-18 ,
22 i 675 Miscellaneous expenses 1,047 0 1,047 Schedule II-19
23 7:1' - -.. '- Total admin. & general expense 94,907 7,000 101,907 Add Lines 11-22
24 4,--  Total operating Expenses 217,979 4,300 222,279 Lines 4 + 10 + 23

25 I 	403 Depreciation 42,214 (7,178) 35,036 Sch 111-3, Col E, Line 50
26 I 	408 Taxes Other than Income 11,753 0 11,753 Sch IV(b), Line 8
27 ,409/10 Income Tax Expense 0 12,590 12,590 Schedule V, Line 7
28 pv ,t 	' TOTAL EXPENSES 271,946 10,151. 281,658

29 - TOTAL HISTORIC REVENUE 259,220 Sch I-2, Line 6
30 r - 	.- 	' HISTORICAL TEST YEAR RETURN (12,726) 1"---  I-  J - 	-_ 	.,- 	-.  ' - 	7:-1 ---: . 	. 	' Line 30 less Line 29
31 .. 	-- REQUESTED RETURN T-  --- ---1--  "----",---i,-, 68,235 Schedule III-1, Line 3
32 :'!:".,,:1;, ' TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT - _ 	":" 2 7, -; 	, 	1:.-T, 	'7 349,893 Line 30 plus Line 34

33
r
i 	. 	, 	.

REQUESTED ANNUAL REVENUE
INCREASE

...-----t-,
, 5 , 	;;.' 	,- (to notice) 90,673 Line 32 less Line 29

34
Y. '''''-
,:. 	- PERCENTAGE INCREASE